paisa Only) due as on 20th-June-2024 subject fo further inferest and chames &f contracted 
rala, due b the Secured Cradilor from (1) § Munesh Saini Cio Anurag Saini (Borrowerd 
Mortgagor) & (2) Anurag Saini Clo Ramgopal (Go-borrower & Guarantor), The resenve price 
will be Rs 25,75,087)- (Rupees Twenty-Five Lakh Seventy-Five Thousand Eighty-Seven 
Only) and the eamest money deposit wil be Rs. 2,57,509/- (Rs. Two Lakh Fifty Seven 
Thousand Five Hundred Nine Only). 

Description of p 
Description of the mortgaged property: All piscs and parcel of non agnoutural property Le. 

plot rreasuring area 71 Sq Vds |2, 2 Marla 3 Sarsal | e khewat no 521 Khasra o 85123 {58 
biging 743689 sharei 2 7 sarsai & Khewsl no 512 ¥hasra No 85027 (53-10) being 713659 share

[...]

About 44 Years Old) S/O DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA, R/O =« 
H.NO. 774 VILLPOST MORTA, GHAZIABAD 

2nd Address :- Sector-23, House no H-118, Sanjay Nagar, 
Ghaziabad U.P. 201001 3rd address :- Flat - DD-142 A, Znd floor, 
Ansal Avantika, Ghaziabad, U.P. |Guarantor) 

This is to notify that a sum of Rs. 65,33,402.41 (RUPEES SIXTY FIVE 
LAKH THIRTY THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TWO AND 

PAISA FORTY ONE ONLY/-) together with pendent-lite and future 
interest @ 07.00% future interestin all loan accounts from the date of 
filing of Original Application i.e. 05.06.2023 till the loans/total amount 
fully liquidated jointly and severally with its costs succeeds in the